
Tuesday, January 19| AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
9.8 am. Morning Concert10. Q Devotions: Rev. A. W. Baxter
10.20 (approx.) National Frostbite Yacht-
ings Commentaries throughout
410.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Reviewby Robert Allender (NZBS) (a repeti-tion of last night’s broadcast from1YA); Country Doctor; Thirty MinuteTheatre; There’s an Alligator on the
Landing, by Ross Cockrill (BBC)41.30 Plunket Shield Cricket: Auckland v.
Wellington, commentaries throughout12.15 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Matinee

,3. 6 The Queen at (seepanel)
5.15 Children’s Session: Children’sRoyal Tour Programme; R. W. Roach-talks about the Zoo; and the FarmWithout a Name (ABC)$. 3 Market Reports
Popular Artists7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
7.30 Bob Leach’s Orchestra, with Esme
Stephens (Studio)7.50 Phil Green and his Rhythm onReeds
8. 0 Ranui: An Experiment in Educa-tion (NZBS)8.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra, directedby Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)9.35 Songs from Viennese Operettas:Hilde Gueden (soprano) with the Kings-way Symphony Orchestra10. 0 Bob.Crosby and his Orchestra10.30 Nero Fiddles: Paul Nero and hisEntourage
10.46 Perez Prado and his Orchestra11.20 Close down

TYO-se0RUCKLAND, |,
QO p.m. Afternoon Concerto Close down
0 Dinner Music0 The Concert Hall SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Walter Goebr
Enigma Variations, Op. 36Serenade for Strings, Op. 20 Elgar7.45 The Reminiscences of WickhamSteed: The Kaiser’s Germany (BBC)S. 0 New Records, a monthly reviewby John Gray
9.0 #£Copland
JOHN ONALD (tenor)
Five Old Ameriean Songs

N
QIN

(Studio)
Joseph Fuchs (violin) and Leo Smit(piano)
Sonata
9.30 The World to Which Christ Came:The Common People, by Professor E.M. Blaiklock (NZBS)
9.50 Martin Gunther Forstemann(organ) and William Warfield (bari-tone), with Andrew Teitien (organ)Toceata Pastorale in F Pachelbel
Recitativo in Stilo Oratorit SchutzDe Profundis HammerschmidtToccata in € Minor PachelbelConductus: Homo Vide PerotinLaudate Dominum MonteverdiVariations: My Young Life Has annd Sweelinck10.30 Close down

YD :2AAUCKLANR. |.
5. Op.m. Popular Parade
5.45 Mario Lanza Sings6. 0 In the Billy Cotton: Manner6.15 Otficer »Crosby6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra7.15 Featuring Nat King Cole7.30 Radio Rotunda
7.45 N.Z. Artists on Record
rr Actent on Melody
30 Inspector West>_9 Rhythm Rendezvous:0.50 Dixieland Bands9.45 On the Sentimental Side10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down

TANo,SHANGAREL
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland
es8.0 Junior Réquest Session9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)9.15 Lady fram Lisbon ;

9.30 Rivertown (last broadcast)45 Dragonwvyck0.0 Close down e6.30 Pm. Melody, Fare6.45 Vhite Marriage v4

ae:0 Songtime
i

7.15 Golden Salamander
7.30 Turntable Rhythm
8. 1 Ballad Recitals: Mary Pratt (con-tralto)
Ca’ the Yowes to the Knowes Trad.
Cam Ye by Athol Gow
He’s Aye a’kKissing Me
Doon the Burn Hook

(NZBS)
8.30 Echoes from the Glen (Eric Arcus)9.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)
10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

IXH rid LAMILTON, m,
7.,O0a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge9.30 Solo Instrumental
9.45 Music of the Footlights10. 0 Kiveftown
10.15 Evil Lady10.30 ‘The Dark God
10.45 Two's Company
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; The Strange Life of DeaconBrodie; Overseas Fashion News
+ O Lunch Musie
-30 p.m. Dominign Weather . Forecastand Queen’s Davy
Reginald Dixon (organ)Serenade in SongThe Deceiver
Folk Music from Many Lands
Close down .
Cafe Continental
Destination Venus
Remember These?
Accordion Capersee

a

0 The Beau
15 Five Pingers30 Rustle of Strings /

45 Southern Serenade
i) Frankton Stock Sale Report5 Come Into the Parlour (BBC).35 A Case for Cleveland

DP

Aaa

~.

80 ZR Book Review (NZRS)
10. 0 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Anatole Fistoulari
Excerpts from Ballet: Swan Lake

Tchaikovski
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9. 8am. Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street
10. QO Sandy MacPherson10.15) fritish Choirs
10.39 Instrumental Parade ;10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Robert Farnon Conducts1130 American Artists on Parade /

12. O Lunch Music
2. © p.m. . Musie While You Work
2.30 Accordion Bands
2.45 Vocal Trios .3.0 °#Miss Billy $

3.10 The Queen at -Christchurch (see
3.25 Classical Music
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 61 Beethoven4.0 Voices in Harmony4.15 Piano Patterns-_ Harry Davidson's Old Time Orches-ra

4.45 Happy Harmonies5. 0 Red Foley5.15 Children’s Royal Tour Programme5.45 Regord Roundabout6. 0 Dinner Music6.45 Songs of the 20’s
7. 0 Tenors of Today7.15 Saxophone Melodies
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.35 The Dark Stranger
10. 0 Music and Memories
10.30 Close down

?
~ WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526

m.5. O am. Kreakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions *
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHult Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9. 9 Music on the Air
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Sinfonietta
11. 0 Women’s Session: Roval Tour Re-
port (NZBs); King Arthur: The Comingof Arthur, the first-of four programmeson the life and death of King Arthur,
adapted from Malory’s Morte d’Artbur,
by Moira Doolan BC)
41.30 Featured Singet
11.45 At the Organ12.0 Lunch Mnsie
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: SmetanaOverture: The, Bartered Bride
From Bohemia’s Meadows and Forests |Moldau (My Country) /

Polka (The Rartered Bride)3.6 The Queen at Christehurch (see|panel)
4.35 ‘Rhythm Parade
5. 0 The Salton Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: What Do Youknow About Musie?
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exehange Report6.22 Produce Market Report1.15 Makers at Wellington: Dicky Bar-rett) (NZBS
7.30 Fanfare (PPC)
8. 0 Dance Musie
8.20 Mario Lanza
8.30 kKudolf Friml Melodies; Al Good-man’s Orchestra, Soloists and Chorus9.35 Window on the Caribbean (BRC)
(A repetition of $Snnday’s broadcastfrom 2YA) 4

10.33 Variety
11.20 Close down

| QVCELLINGTON,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Scherzi in B Minor, B Flat Minor, G
Sharp Minor, and E Chopin7.32 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)Talismans
Provencal Songs Schumann

|
7.38 London Baroque Ensemble cen-ducted by Karl Haas
Serenade in D Minor, Op, 44 Dvorak8. 0 New Records: A monthly review

/ by John Gray
9. 0 Lorna Sydney (mezzo-sopranoand Alfred Poell (baritone), with the

/ Vienna State Opera Orchestra conducted
: by Felix Prohaska
Songs from The Youth’s Magie Horn

: Mahler9.34 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-ducted by Enrique JordaThe Sorcerer's’ Apprentice DukasJanine Micheau (seprano), Jean Mollien(tenor), Chorale Elizabeth Brasseur andthe Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-ducted by Jean FournetOde to Musie Chabrier
/ SeXtuor des Serves and Chanson Tzi-
: gane
Danse Slave (Le Roi Malgre Lui)

Chabrier(40. 7 Lamoureux Orchestra of Paris
Syniphony No. 4 in A, Op, 53 Roussel

/ 410.30 Close down

21D, AYELLINGTON.
Op.m. Variety Time’ |
-30 The Scarlet Pimperne! F

O ‘Take It From Here (BBG) (a repe-tition of Saturday’s broadcast froinQYA)8.30 Chips9.0 The Man Who Leads the Band: kric: Winstone
9.30 William Flynn Show10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

2X0 Teh ie)GISBORNE, | m,7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Modern Marvels :
9.30 Kvil Lady
9.45 The Drama of Medicine10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Story of Dr. Kildare7.0 Piano Pops7.15 I Spy7.30 Recent Film Hits
7.45 Novelty Instrumentalists8. 2 For the Farmer: Linecom Collegeand Crep Husbandry, by Professor J.W. Calder (NZRBS)re Australian Star Parade: Nancyeir830 Jones Junior
8.45 For the Pianist9.30 Music for the People (BBC)10. O Starlight Serenade10.30 Close down

QV 860 keNAPIER 349 m.9. 8am. Housewives’ Choice 2
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 Master Music
10.45 The Lady
11. 0 Women’s Session: Koval Tour11. 56 Music While You Work11.30 South Sea Melodies11.45 Light Pianists
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.12 p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchard).¥and Market Gardener (Department ofAgriculture) ;

2.0 Music While You Work
2.45 Ballet Music: Pineapple Poll

Sullivan-Mackerras3.6 The Queen at Christchurch (seepanel) ;

-25 Classical SessionSonatas by Pebussy ;

4.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra plays Pav-ourite Tangos4.35 The Donald Peers Show
Accordion Musie

5.15 Children’s Session: fMoyal VisitTalk; Into the Unknown ,45 Dinner Music \
10 The Hawke's Bay Farmer30 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade0 Documentary: Of Ye Meat and of
Ye Drink, by Oliver A, Gillespie (NZBS)
-46 Exeerpts from Carousel Rodgers
9.35 Edwin Fiseher (piano) and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra — con-ducted bv Lawrance CollingwoodConeerto in G Minor, K.4gt MozartThe Halle Orchestra
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat’ (DrumRoll) Haydn10.30 Close down ;

ROYAL OCCASIONS
THE QUEEN IN CHRISTCHURCH

CIVIC RECEPTION (3YA, 3ZB): Commentary begins 10.8 a.m.; 10.10, departure
from hotel by car for Cathedral Square; 10.15, arrival at Square and Civic
Reception; 10.45, departure by car for hotel. Commentary ends 10.47 a.m.with arrival back at hotel.
VISIT TO HOSPITAL (3YA, 3ZB): Commentary begins 11.28 a.m.; 11.30, arrivalat Christchurch Hospital and visit. Commentary ends 11.48 a.m. and resumesat 12.5 p.m.; 12.30, departure by car for hotel. Commentary ends 12:31 p.m.
VISIT TO DISABLED SERVICEMEN’S VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE, pre
ceded by ceremonial drive (3YA, 3ZB describe the drive, remaining YAsYZs and ZBs link for visit from 3.6 until 3.30 p.m.). Drive commentary begins2.28 p.m.; 2.30, departure by car; 3.10, arrival at Disabled Servicemen’s
Centre. Commentary ends 3.30 p.m. and resumes 4.8 p.m.; 4.10, departure for
return to hotel. Commentary ends at 4.10 p.m. with arrival back at hotel.

EVENSONG SERVICE AT CHRISTCHURCH CATHEDRAL (3YA): Broadcast begins
5.25 p.m. with departure from hotel by car; 5.28, arrival at Cathedral and
relay of service; 6.15, departure from Cathedral. Broadcast ends 6.16 p.m.

12.33 p.m. The Queen’s Day (YAs, YZs and 1XH. 3YC links instead of 3YA).9.0 p.m. Royal Progress (YAs, YZs and X Stations).
---------


